
20-May
Classes Start Wednesday, May 20, 2020
May 21, 2020 - Thursday
May 22, 2020 - Friday
May 23, 2020 - Saturday

4-Jun
June 4, 2020 - Thursday
June 5, 2020 - Friday
June 6, 2020 - Saturday
June 18, 2020 - Thursday
June 19, 2020 - Friday
June 20, 2020 - Saturday
June 25, 2020 - Thursday
June 26, 2020 - Friday
June 27, 2020 - Saturday

9-Jul
July 9, 2020 - Thursday
July 10, 2020 - Friday
July 11, 2020 - Saturday
July 23, 2020 - Thursday
July 24, 2020 - Friday
July 25, 2020 - Saturday

Graduate Course Calendar - Summer 2020


